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About AJJ Healthcare Management.

AJJ Healthcare Management Private Limited (“AJJ”) is a 
wholly-owned subsidiary of OEL (Holdings) Limited 
(SGX:584), and under the same values of “Fairness”, 
“Transparency”, “Professional” and “Integrity”, strives to 
create a brand of its own. AJJ’s core business focuses on 
high-tech, medical devices, and products of superior quality. 
AJJ is also customer-focused and seeks to bring the 
business to greater heights with its excellent services. With 
the attention on such key focus areas, AJJ aims to achieve 
the strategic goal of building a Pan-Asian, high-tech, 
Healthcare company, which includes establishing a medical 
manufacturing plant and inventory base for medical 
products in Singapore.

AJJ’s product portfolio consists of High-Intensity Ultrasound 
For Tumour, Ultrasound Diagnostic, Radiography Diagnostic, 
Ventilators, Respiratory Support,  Anesthesia Machine, 
Electrocardiogram, Continuous Glucose Monitoring, Negative 
and Positive Pressure Isolation Booths, Consumables and 
Accessories



LBlll0 Simple Oxygen Mask 

Made of clear, medical grade PVC 

Adjustable nose clip 

Anti-crush tube 

2m oxygen tubing 

r

Cat.NO. Size 

LBl l lO00 XS, Neonate 

LB 111001 S, Standard child 

LB111002 M, Elongated child 

LB111003 L, Adult Asia 

LB111004 L +, Adult Europe 

LB111005 XL, Elongated adult 

LB1210 Venturi Mask 
Made of clear, medical grade PVC 

Two color coded diluters for seven concentrations 

Green diluter for 24%,26%,28%,30% White diluter 

for 35%,40%,50% 

Adjustable nose clip 

Anti-crush tube 

[

Cat.NO. Size 

LB121000 XS, Neonate 

LB121001 S, Standard child 

LB121002 M, Elongated child 

LB121003 L, Adult Asia 

LB121004 L+, Adult Europe 

LB121005 XL, Elongated adult 

LB1220 Adjustable Venturi Mask 

Made of clear, medical grade PVC 

Single diluter for one concentration, 

six diluters can be selected 

Adjustable nose clip 

Adaptor for high humidity 

Anti-crush tube 

With six diluters 24% (blue) 28% (yellow) 

31 % (white) 35% (green) 40% (pink) 

50% ( orange ) 60% (red) 

I

Cat.NO. Size 

LB122000A 

LB122001A 

LB122002A 

LB122003A 

LB122004A 

LB122005A 

LB122000B XS, Neonate 

LB122001B S, Standard child 

LB122002B M, Elongated child 

LB122003B L, Adult Asia 

LB122004B L+, Adult Europe 

LB122005B XL, Elongated adult 
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LB1310 
Oxygen Mask with Reservoir Bag 

Made of clear, medical grade PVC 

Standard connector, non-rebreathing 

With 1000ml/600ml reservoir bag 

Anti-crush tube 

2m oxygen tubing 

I Cat.NO. Size 

LB131001 S, Standard child 

LB131002 M, Elongated child 

LB131003 L, Adult Asia 

LB131004 L+, Adult Europe 

Lbl 31005 XL, Elongated adult 

LB1610 
Oxygen Connecting Tube 

Made of Medical grade PVC 

The length of the tube can be customized. 

LB1411/LB1421/LB1422 
Nasal Oxygen Cannula 

Made of clear, non-toxic PVC 

Two tips, over ear style 

Anti-crush tube 

With 2m oxygen tubing 

Size 

LB 141101 Super soft, neonate 

LB 141102 Super soft, infant 

LB 141103 Super soft, pediatric 

LB141104 Super soft, adult 

[Cat.NO. 

LB142103 

LB142104 

LB 142201 

LB142202 

LB142203 

LB142204 

LB1510 
Tracheostomy Mask 

Specialized mask for tracheostomy 

Swivel 360
° 

adaptor with 18F/22M port 

Size: M /L 

Size 

Flared tip, pediatric 

Flared tip, adult 

Standard tip, neonate 

Standard tip, infant 

Standard tip, pediatric 

Standard tip, adult 

Nebulizer Jar 

LB20A 

Volume: 6cc 
Under the condition of gas flow: 
71/min, atomizing volume is a 
200mg mg/min, in every 200mg, 
The percentage of particulate 
with the diameter less than 5um 
is more than 70%. 

LB2012 

LB2012 
N ebulizer Kit 

LB20B 

Volume: 6cc 
Under the condition of gas flow: 
71/min, atomizing volume is a 
280mg mg/min, in every 280mg, 
The percentage of particulate 
with the diameter less than 5um 
is more than 70%. 

LB20B Patent Number: 

ZL 2014 2 0766313.3 

With 1 pc adult mask and 1 pc child mask 

T connector, mouthpiece, 2m oxygen tubing 

Different type ofnebulizer jars are available. 

LB20C LB20D 

Volume: 10cc Volume: 6cc 
Under the condition of gas flow: 
71/min, atomizing volume is a about 
250mg mg/min, in every 250mg, 
The percentage of particulate with 
the diameter less than 5um is more 
than 70%. 

Under the condition of gas flow: 
71/min, atomizing volume is a 
about 150-450mg mg/min, 
The percentage of particulate 
with the diameter less than 5um 
is more than 70%. 

LB20C Patent Number: LB20D Patent Number: 

ZL 20152063 7654.5 ZL 201520289256.9 

LB2011 Nebulizer Mask 

Operates even at horizontal position Capacity: 6cc 
disinfected with boiling water ( only for jar) 

2m oxygen tubing 

Different type ofnebulizer jars are available. 

I 
Cat.NO. Size 

LB201100 XS, Neonate 

LB201101 Standard child 

LB201102 Elongated child 

LB201103 Adult Asia 

LB201104 Adult Europe 

LB201105 Elongated adult 

LB2013 

LB2013 
N ebulizer with Mouth Piece 

Hand-held, with mouthpiece 

T connector, mouthpiece, 2m oxygen tubing 

Transparent 

With/without corrugated tube 

Different type ofnebulizer jars are available. 
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Long connector 

LB60 
Suction Connecting Tubing 
I ) Made of transparent material for better visualization 

2 ) Striated walls of tube provide superior strength and anti-kinking 

3 ) Multiple choices oflength 
4 )  Tube Length Can be Customization 

Crown tip 

Flat tip 

Short connector Trumpet connector 

__,) 

I 
cat. NO. Length Size Type (cm) (inch)

LB601118 180 1/4 Long connector 

LB601218 180 1/4 Short connector 

LB601318 180 1/4 Trumpet connector 

LB602118 180 3/16 Long connector 

LB602218 180 3/16 Short connector 

LB602318 180 3/16 Trumpet connector 

LB61 
Suction Connecting Tubing 
with yankauer handle 

1) Made of transparent material
2) Can be combined with different types ofyankauer handle

and connecting tube to suit various requirement

3 ) Multiple choices oflength 

4 ) Can choose different connector 

I 
cat. NO. Length Size Type (cm) (inch)

LB6111118 180 1/4 Crown tip with vent 

LB6112118 180 1/4 Crown tip without vent 

LB6113118 180 1/4 Flat tip with vent 

LB6114118 180 1/4 Flat tip without vent 

LB6121118 180 3/16 Crown tip with vent 

LB6122118 180 3/16 Crown tip without vent 

LB6123118 180 3/16 Flat tip with vent 

LB6124118 180 3/16 Flat tip without vent 

LB3011 

Anesthesia Mask 

Made from Latex/DEHP free PVC material. 
Air cushion assures comfortable face fitting. 
Tail Check valve/Upright Check valve 
Without check valve type are available. 
Single Patient use. 
Color-Coded hook options. 

Cat.No. Size 
LB301100 size0# - Neonate 
LB301101 size!#-Infant 
LB301102 size2# - Pediatric 
LB301103 size 3# -Adult-small 
LB301104 size 4# -Adult-medium 
LB301105 size 5# -Adult-large 
LB301106 size 6# -Adult-Extra large 

LB3012 
PVC free Anesthesia Mask 

Color Connector 
NIA 15mmOD 
NIA 15mmOD 
Yellow 22mmID 
Green 22mmID 
Red 22mmID 
Blue 22mmID 
Orange 22mmID 

Made from TPE and PP Material, contain no PVC and are DEHP FREE 
The products provides a comfortable superior airtight fit with a clear 
shell to enhance patient face visibility. 
This products ancillary use with anesthesia breathing circuit. 
Non-reusable, single use only 

Cat.No. Size Color Connector 
LB301201 Sizel#- Neonate Blue 15mmOD 
LB301202 Size2# -Infant Oranl!e 15mmOD 
LB301203 Size3# - Pediatric Pink 22mmID 
LB301204 Size4#-Adult-S White 22mmID 
LB301205 size5# -Adult-M Yellow 22mmID 
LB301206 size6# -Adult-L Green 22mmID 

LB3021 

Soft Anesthesia Mask 

Made from Latex/DEHP free PVC material. 
Soft adjustable face cushion assures comfortable face fitting. 
With Upright Check valve. 
Single Patient use. 
No scents or with Vanilla scents are available. 

Cat.No. Size Color Connector 
LB3021000 Size 000# - Premature White 15mmOD 
LB302100 SizeO# - Neonate Pink 15mmOD 
LB302101 Size 1 # -Infant Yellow 15mmOD 
LB302102 Size2# - Pediatric Green 22mmID 
LB302103 Size3# -Adult-Small Red 22mmID 
LB302104 size4# -Adult-Medium Blue 22mmID 
LB302105 size5# -Adult-Large Orange 22mmID 

LB3030 

Silicon Anesthesia Mask (One-piece) 

All-in-one piece soft silicone cushion for better seal and comfort. 
Ergonomic shape for lower dead space and better air circulation. 
Made of 100% clear, medical grade silicon, latex free 
Reusable, all parts are fully autoclavable up to 134 "C 
Packing: bulk or pe pack available 

Cat.No. Size Connector 
LB303000 sizeO#- Neonate 15mmOD 
LB303001 size 1 # -Infant 15mmOD 
LB303002 size2# -Child 22mmID 
LB303003 size 3# -Adult-small 22mmID 
LB303004 size 4# -Adult-medium 22mmID 
LB303005 size 5# -Adult-large 22mmID 

/ 
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Anesthesia Breathing Circuit 

Anesthesia breathing circuit is bridge of anesthesia machine with Patient,input anesthesia gases and output expiratory 
air from the patient, to accomplish the normal exchange of oxygen and carbon dioxide gas. 

Disposable anesthesia circuit can prevent patients infecting,establish manual airway match with anesthesia machine and 
respirator.Non-toxic, insipid,made of medical degree material,flexible transparent,air tightness. 

LB4511 LB4512 

r 

Anesthesia Circuit-Expandable (Adult/Pediatric) Anesthesia Circuit-Reinforced(Adult/Pediatric) 

LB431R LB4330 

Anesthesia Circuit-Reinforced(Adult/Pediatric) Anesthesia Circuit-Coaxial(Adult) 

LB432 LB432R 

Breathing Circuit-Corrugated(Adult/Pediatric) Breathing Circuit-Reinforced(Adult/Pediatric) 

LB4410E 

LB4410 

LB4410R 
LB4610 

Catheter Mount (Normal/Expandable/Reinforced) Water Trap 

Anesthesia Breathing Bag 

0.5L IL 

Anesthesia Breathing bag-Latex Free 
Specification: 0.5L , IL,2L,3L 

2L 3L 0.5L IL 

Anesthesia Breathing bag-Latex 
Specification: 0.5L , IL,2L,3L 

2L 3L 

Filter 
Disposal breathing filter made of medical degree material,mainly used for filtering bacteria and increase gasses 
humidity degree,effectively prevent patient infecting and mainly used as medical accessory.Efficiency filtration, 
humidity exchange function. 

LB411001 BV Filter 

LB421001 HME Filter 

LB421003 HME Filter 

LB421005 HME Filter 

LB411002 BV Filter 

LB421002 HME Filter 

LB421004 HME Filter 
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Oropharyngeal Airways 

Sm ooth integrated design for optim um patient comfort 
and safety Half hard non-toxic polyethylene m aterial 
with color code 

LB3310 Guedel Type 

Cat.NO. Size Color Code 

LB3310040 000#,40mm Pink 

LB3310050 00#, 50mm Blue 

LB3310060 0#, 60mm Black 

LB3310070 1#, 70mm White 

LB3310080 2#, 80mm Green 

LB3310090 3#, 90mm Yellow 

LB3310100 4#, 100mm Red 

LB3310110 5#, 110mm Light Blue 

LB3310120 6#, 120mm Orange 

LB3320 Berman Type 

Cat.NO. Size 

LB3320040 LB3330040 000#,40mm 

LB3320050 LB3330050 00#, 50mm 

LB3320060 LB3330060 0#, 60mm 

LB3320070 LB3330070 1#, 70mm 

LB3320080 LB3330080 2#, 80mm 

LB3320090 LB3330090 3#, 90mm 

LB3320100 LB3330100 4#, 100mm 

LB3320110 LB3330110 5#,ll0mm 

LB3410 
N asopharyngeal Airway 

Made form non-toxic PVC, soft and comfortable 

Only for nasal airway 

Cat.NO. Size 

LB3410030 3.0mm 

LB3410035 3.5mm 

LB3410040 4.0mm 

LB3410045 4.5mm 

LB3410050 5.0mm 

LB3410055 5.5mm 

LB3410060 6.0mm 

LB3410065 6.5mm 

LB3410070 7.0mm 

LB3410075 7.5mm 

LB3410080 8.0mm 

LB3410085 8.5mm 

LB3410090 9.0mm 

LB3410095 9.5mm 

I 

I 

-
- • 

LB3320 

, ' 
• 

LB3330 (Colored) 

Endotracheal Tube 
X-ray opaque line throughout the length of the tube

Non-toxic PVC, transparent, soft and sm ooth

Standard Endotracheal Tube 

LB5010 Uncuffed 

Cat.NO. Size ID (mm) Cat.NO. 

LB5010020 2.0 LB5010070 

LB5010025 2.5 LB5010075 

LB5010030 3.0 LB5010080 

LB5010035 3.5 LB5010085 

LB5010040 4.0 LB5010090 

LB5010045 4.5 LB5010095 

LB5010050 5.0 LB5010100 

LB5010055 5.5 

LB5010060 6.0 

LB5010C High volume low pressure cuff 

Cat.NO. Size ID (mm) Cat.NO. 

LB5010025C 2.5 LB5010065C 

LB5010030C 3.0 LB5010070C 

LB5010035C 3.5 LB5010075C 

LB5010040C 4.0 LB5010080C 

LB5010045C 4.5 LB5010085C 

LB5010050C 5.0 LB5010090C 

LB5010055C 5.5 LB5010095C 

LB5010060C 6.0 LB5010100C 

Oral Preformed Endotracheal Tube 

LB5020 Uncuffed 

Cat.NO. Size ID (mm) Cat.NO. 

LB5020020 2.0 LB5020065 

LB5020025 2.5 LB5020070 

LB5020030 3.0 LB5020075 

LB5020035 3.5 LB5020080 

LB5020040 4.0 LB5020085 

LB5020045 4.5 LB5020090 

LB5020050 5.0 LB5020095 

LB5020055 5.5 LB5020100 

LB5020060 6.0 

LB5020C High volume low pressure cuff 

Cat.NO. Size ID (mm) Cat.NO. 

LB5020030C 3.0 LB5020070C 

LB5020035C 3.5 LB5020075C 

LB5020040C 4.0 LB5020080C 

LB5020045C 4.5 LB5020085C 

LB5020050C 5.0 LB5020090C 

LB5020055C 5.5 LB5020095C 

LB5020060C 6.0 LB5020100C 

LB5020065C 6.5 

Size ID (mm) 

7.0 

7.5 

8.0 

8.5 

9.0 

9.5 

10.0 

Size ID (mm) 

6.5 

7.0 

7.5 

8.0 

8.5 

9.0 

9.5 

10.0 

Size ID (mm) 

6.5 

7.0 

7.5 

8.0 

8.5 

9.0 

9.5 

10.0 

Size ID (mm) 

7.0 

7.5 

8.0 

8.5 

9.0 

9.5 

10.0 

I 

J 

/,....-::; ' --- --�---' 

r • I' 
t) ! 

!
i 

r 

,.. 
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FY0101 
2-Way Latex Foley Catheter

(Cat.NO. Size { Fr/Ch } Balloon Capacity {cc} 

FY010106 6 3 

FY010108 8 3-5

FY010110 10 3-5

FY010112 12 5-10/30

FY010114 14 5-10/30

FY010116 16 5-10/30

FY010118 18 5-10/30

FY010120 20 5-10/30

FY010122 22 5-10/30 

FY010124 24 30 

FY010126 26 30 

FY0103 
2-Way Female Foley Catheter

I Cat.NO. Size { Fr/Ch } Balloon Capacity {cc} 
"" 

11;;; 
FY010312 12 5-10/30

FY010314 14 5-10/30

FY010316 16 5-10/30

FY010318 18 5-10/30

FY010320 20 5-10/30

FY010322 22 5-10/30

FY0104 
2-Way Tiemann Foley Catheter

I Cat.NO. Size { Fr/Ch } Balloon Capacity {cc} 

Fy010412 12 5-10/30

Fy010414 14 5-10/30

Fy010416 16 5-10/30

Fy010418 18 5-10/30

Fy010420 20 5-10/30

Fy010422 22 5-10/30

FY0102 
3-Way Latex Foley Catheter

[Cat.NO. Size { Fr/Ch } Balloon Capacity {cc} 

FY010216 16 30 

FY010218 18 30 

FY010220 20 30 

FY010222 22 30 

FY010224 24 30 

FY010226 26 30 

Urethral Catheter 

Color Code Length(cm) 

Light Red 27 

Black 27 

Grey 27 

White 40 

Green 40 

Orange 40 

Red 40 

Yellow 40 

Violet 40 

Blue 40 

Pink 40 

Color Code Length(cm) 

White 27 

Green 27 

Orange 27 

Red 27 

Yellow 27 

Violet 27 

Color Code Length(cm) 

White 40 

Green 40 

Orange 40 

Red 40 

Yellow 40 

Violet 40 

Color Code Length(cm) 

Orange 40 

Red 40 

Yellow 40 

Violet 40 

Blue 40 

Pink 40 

• Made from Latex, silicone coated
• Color-coded for size identification
• Sterile by EO
• For single use only
• Hard & soft valves are available
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FY0201 

Economic Urine Bag 

Capacity: 1000/1500ml/2000ml 
without bottom outlet 
Adapter with cap 
Anti-Reflux Flutter Valve 
Inlet tube: O.D 6.5mm; 90cm Length 
Sterilization: EO 
Packing: Individual PE Bag, 1 Opes/Inner Bag, 250pcs/Ctn 

FY0202 

Economic Urine Bag 

Capacity: 2000ml 
Push Pull Valve 
Adapter with cap 
Anti-Reflux Flutter Valve 
Inlet tube: O.D 6.5mm; 90cm Length 
Sterilization: EO 
Packing: Individual PE Bag, 1 Opes/Inner Bag, 250pcs/Ctn 

FY0203 

Economic Urine Bag 

Capacity: 2000ml 
Twist Tum Valve 
With bottom outlet 
Adapter with cap 
Anti-Reflux Flutter Valve 
Inlet tube: O.D 6.5mm; 90cm Length 
Sterilization: EO 
Packing: Individual PE Bag, 1 Opes/Inner Bag, 250pcs/Ctn 

FY0204 

Economic Urine Bag 

Capacity: 2000ml 
T-Tap Valve 
with bottom outlet 
Adapter with cap 
Anti-Reflux Flutter Valve 
Inlet tube: O.D 6.5mm; 90cm Length 
Sterilization: EO 
Packing: Individual PE Bag, 1 Opes/Inner Bag, 250pcs/Ctn 

FY0205 

Urinary Drainage Bag 

Capacity: 2000ml 
Twist Tum Valve 
With ribbon 
Anti-Reflux Flutter Valve 
Inlet tube: O.D 9mm; lOOcmLength 
Sterilization: EO 
Packing: Individual PE Bag, 1 OOpcs/Ctn 

FY0206 

Urinary Drainage Bag 

Capacity: 2000ml 
T-Valve
With ribbon
Anti-Reflux Flutter Valve
Inlet tube: O.D 9mm; 100cm Length
Needleless Sampling Port with Cap
Sterilization: EO
Packing: Individual PE Bag, lOOpcs/Ctn

FY0207 

Urinary Drainage Bag 

Capacity: 2000ml 
T-Valve
Anti-Reflux Flutter Valve
Inlet tube: O.D 9mm; 100cm Length
Needleless Sampling Port with Cap
With bed sheet clamp
With universal double-hook
Sterilization: EO
Packing: Individual PE Bag, lOOpcs/Ctn

FY0208 

Urinary Drainage Bag 

Capacity: 2000ml 
With Single Hanger 
Anti-Reflux Flutter Valve 
Inlet tube: O.D 10mm; 100cm Length 
Needleless Sampling Port with Cap 
With Slide Clamp 
Silicone Outlet Tube with Plastic Folding Clamp 
Sterilization: EO 
Packing: Individual PE Bag, 40pcs/Ctn 
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FY0209 

Urinary Drainage Bag 

Capacity: 2000ml 
Twist Turn Valve 
With ribbon 
Anti-Reflux Flutter Valve 
Inlet tube: O.D 9mm; l 00cmLength 
Adapter with cap 
Sterilization: EO 
Packing: Individual PE Bag, 1 00pcs/Ctn 

FY0210 

Urinary Drainage Bag 

Capacity: 2000ml 
with bed sheet clamp 
Anti-Reflux Flutter Valve, Air-Vent on the Bag 
Inlet tube: O.D 9mm; 100cm Length 
Needleless Sampling Port with Cap 
With Single Hanger and Rope Hanger 
Silicone Outlet Tube with Metal Folding Clamp 
Sterilization: EO 
Packing: Individual blister Packing, 40pcs/Ctn 

FY0211 

Urinary Drainage Bag 

Capacity: 2000ml 
T-Tap Outlet Valve, Rigid Dog House
With bed sheet clamp, with Slide Clamp 
Inlet tube: O.D 10mm; 110cm Length
Needleless Sampling Port with Cap
Three Parts Anti-Reflux Drip Chamber
Air-Vent on the Bag 
Universal Double-Hook and Rope Hanger
Sterilization: EO
Packing: Individual blister Packing, 40pcs/Ctn 

FY0212 

Urinary Drainage Bag 

Capacity: 2000ml 
T-Tap Outlet Valve 
With plastic cover, with bed sheet clamp, with Slide Clamp 
Anti-Reflux Drip Chamber, air-Vent on the Bag
Inlet tube: O.D 10mm; 120cm Length
Needleless Sampling Port with Cap
Universal Double-Hook 
Sterilization: EO
Packing: Individual blister Packing, 40pcs/Ctn 

FY0213 

Urinary Drainage Bag 

Capacity: 2000ml 
T-Tap Outlet Valve, Rigid Dog House
Inlet tube: O.D 10mm; 120cm Length
Needleless Sampling Port with Cap 
with bed sheet clamp, with Slide Clamp 
Anti-Reflux Drip Chamber, Air-Vent on the Bag 
Universal Double-Hook and Rope Hanger
Sterilization: EO
Packing: Individual blister Packing, 40pcs/Ctn 

FY0214 

Urinary Drainage Bag 

Capacity: 2000ml/2500ml 
T-Tap Outlet Valve, Rigid Dog House
Inlet tube: O.D 10mm; 120cm Length
Needleless Sampling Port with Cap 
with bed sheet clamp, with Slide Clamp 
Three Parts Anti-Reflux Drip Chamber
air-Vent on the Bag
Universal Double-Hook
Sterilization: EO
Packing: Individual blister Packing, 40pcs/Ctn 

FY0215 

Urinary Drainage Bag 

Capacity: 4000ml/5000ml 
T-Tap Outlet Valve, Rigid Dog House
Inlet tube: O.D 10mm; 120cm Length
Needleless Sampling Port with Cap 
with bed sheet clamp, with Slide Clamp 
Two Parts Anti-Reflux Drip Chamber
air-Vent on the Bag
Universal Double-Hook and Rope Hanger
Sterilization: EO
Packing: Individual blister Packing, 40pcs/Ctn 

FY0216 

Urinary Drainage Bag 

Capacity: 2000ml 
T-Tap Outlet Valve 
Inlet tube: O.D 10mm; 120cm Length
Needleless Sampling Port with Cap 
with bed sheet clamp, with Slide Clamp 
Two Parts Anti-Reflux Drip Chamber
air-Vent on the Bag
Sterilization: EO 
Packing: Individual blister Packing, 40pcs/Ctn 
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Gusseted Type 

----�, 
......... �: ...' 

.... 

Flat Type 

FY0229 
Pediatric Urinary Collection Bag 

Safety Adhesive,PVC Bag , Sponge 
Capacity: 100ml, 200ml 
Sterilization: EO 
Packing: Individual PE Bag, 100 pcs/Ininer Box, 5000Pcs/ctn 

FY0235 
Closed Wound Drainage System Kit 

Made of imported medical grade silicone 
This product includes 100cc/200cc/3 00cc/400cc Silicone Reservoir 
7mm/10mm Flat drains or other round drains 
and stainless steel trocar 
Can use separately or using Trocar for insertion and 
combining with silicone Reservoir for fluids syction 
and collection 
Used for various surgeries 
Latex-free 
Sterilization: EO 
Packing: Individual blister Packing, 20pcs/Ctn 

FY0231 

FY0230 
FY0231 

Closed Wound Drainage System ( spring ) 
Closed Wound Drainage System ( hollow) 

Our closed wound drainage system,including 400cc, 3-spring evacuator,PVC tubing and "Y"connector,and drain with 
trocar. The 3-spring evacuator design is Minimize Collapse-Resistance,Packed in double liner Tyvek, to make sure 
mdeical cleanness on O.R.operation. 
Capacity: Spring: 200ml, 400ml 

Hollow: 100ml, 200ml, 400ml 
Silicone or PVC tube, 120cm Length 
Sterilization: EO 
Packing: Individual blister Packing, 20pcs/Ctn 

.. 

FY0234 

Enteral Feeding Bag Set 

Volume: 1000ml, 1200ml 
Gravity Type/Pump Type 
Enteral Feeding Bag has rigid neck 
for easy filling and handling. 
Strong,dependable hanging ring. 
Easy-to-read graduations 
and easy-view translucent bag. 
Bottom exit port allows complete drainage 
Sterilization: EO 
Packing: Individual PE bag,24pcs/ctn 

FY0301 FY0302 
Simple Type Foam Type 

FY0304 FY0305 
Two-piece Type Foam Type 

FY0303 
Glue Pan Type 

FY0306 
Two-piece Type 

FY0241 
Disposable use drainage bottle equipment 

Single bottle, 1600ml 
Double bottle, 2000ml 
Three bottles, 2500ml 

Constitutiong: 

By attachment,drive pipe,bottle cap,bottle body,dip pipe, 
support and suspension hook constitution. 

FY030 New Style Ostomy Bag 

Our ostomy bag are of excellent quality and advanced usage,making 
the wound healed in the good condition 
Ostomy bag applications:collect excrement and urine after colostomy, 
ileostomy and urostomy. 

Features: 
1, The hydrocolloid skin barrier has the performance o anti-maceration, 
low allergy,and warping and leakage. 
It has excellent exduation-absorbent and long sticking ability(up to 7 
days).And it is soft and comfortable. 
2,Hydrocolloid skin barrier combines with the highly permeable PU 
film makes it stick for a long time, 
no leakage of exdudates,convenient to use. 
3, The material of ostomy bag possesses high obstructing ability,it is 
comfortable and covert. 
4, The one-piece system desgn discharge interstinal gas easily and 
filltering effect it excellent. 
Simple type Packing reference: 
Foam type 10pcs/bag,400pcs/ctn 
Glue Pan type Size:35x3 lx40cm 
Two-piece type G.W.:6kg N.W.:4.5kg 

EVA TPN (total parenteral nutrition) Bag 

Features: 
- Non-PVC material, DEHP free, can be used to fat emulsion and other 
fat soluble liquid and medicine. 
- No adverse effects on infants and young children and pregnant women. 
- Flexible tube and bag to avoid kinking and break.

Item 

-:11t·2 
9 ��• N 

_...,_ 

Volume 

500ml 

1000ml 

2000ml 

3000ml 

500ml 

1000ml 

2000ml 

3000ml 

Details 

Eva bag body 

Eva inlet tube 

Eva bag body 
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FY0247 

Suction Liner 

Product Characteristic: 
Simplicity 
Safety 
Economical 

Indication for Use: 
This product is used for collecting the biohazardous fluids which 
produced in ICU and operation room. 

Product Features: 
I .Double safety design to ensure no liquid is suctioned back to the tubing 

and suction unit, effectively prevent cross infection and protect the medical 
staff safe. 

2.It's made of environment-friendly polyethylene. It's safe and non-toxic.
3 .Easy to use, can be a single use, also can use with the stander. 
4.Available in some specifications: with or without shutoff filter, 

with or without solidifier, I 000mlml, 1500ml and 2000ml. 

Product Advantages: 
I .Soft and transparent(Convenient for observation liquid waste) 
2.Double safety design(To prevent fluid into the suction systems by mistake)
3 .It can be connected with relevant suction device or vacuum device, soft bag 
is seal and reliable inside and can be withstand the pressure of 60kg when fully
filled with liquid( Prevent infections liquid overflow caused by medical personnel) .

Specification 

Item II Description 

Four tandem stand 4 canisters ( a set) 
Stand 

Twin tandem stand 2 canisters ( a set ) 

Twao tandem hanger stand 

Hanger Single hanger stand 

Single canister 

ODE

I 
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FY0508 
Heparin Cap 

Material: PC 
Sterilization: EO 
Individal Hard Blister Packing, l00pcs/Box, 5000pcs/ctn 

FY0510 
Medical Disposable 
Consumable Spiral Stoppers 

Material: ABS Sterilization : EO 
Color: Red, White, Blue, etc. 
Individal Hard Blister Packing, l00pcs/Box 

FY0620 Medical Connector 

FY062001 

Needle Free Connector 

Features: 

1. Transparent housing material: Polycarbonate or Copolyester. 
2. Metal-free & MRI-compatible.
3. Latex-free.
4. Multiple insertion at least 100 times/day.
5. Priming Volume: 0.09ml. 
6. Perfect flowing rate: 350 ml/min under one meter water pressure

FY062002 

Y-port Valves

Material: Polycarbonate or Copolyester 
Size: ID 4.01mm, 3.6mm 

FY062003 

Tube End Valves 

Material: Polycarbonate or Copolyester 
Size: ID 2.0mm, 2.5mm, 2.8mm, 3.7mm, 4.1mm 

FY0511 
Micro-flow Regulator 

Flow range: 5ml/h-250ml/h 
Materials: 
Regulator: ABS 
Tube: PVC 
Other accessories: PC & ABS 
Extension Tube Length: 45cm is common, others are also available. 
Sterilization: EO 

FY062004 
Positive Pressure Needle Free Connector 
Features: 

I .Patent design of positive pressure avoids back flow of blood 
during removal of syringe. This will help to prevent blood clot 
at the catheter tip inside the blood vessel. 
2. The housing is impregnated with PC Ag+ which helps to lower 
infection.
3. Protruding design of the stalk at the injection port follows 
infection control protocol. 
4. High quality spring ensures multiple insertion at the injection 
site without leaking.
5. Two sealing rings at the upper and lower end of the stalk keeps
the connector out air, fluid and outside substance.
6.The straight flow of fluid path creates less turbulence and 
complies with proper transfusion protocol. 
7.The holding capacity of remaining fluid is less than 0.06ml. 

Packing Details: Poly-bag per pcs, 200pcs/inner box, 20boxes/carton 

• 

Manifolds FY0507 
Three Way Stopcock 

Parts: Body(PC), Plas(PE), Screw Cap(ABS) 
Individal Hard Blister Packing, 50pcs/Box, 1 000pcs/ctn 
Sterilization: EO 
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FY0632 

Anesthetic Products Kit 

Standard Kits include: 
1. Drainage Catheter
2. Guide-wire
3. Vessel Dilator
4. Introducer Needle 
5. Introducer Syringe 
6. Injection Needle 
7. Injection Cap
8. Connecting tube

FY0633 

Optional Compound 
Kits include: 
1. Drainage Catheter
Standard Kit Accessories
2. 5ml Syringe 
3. Surgical Gloves 
4. Surgical Pledget 
5. Surgery Sheet 
6. Surgery Towel 
7. Sterile Brush 
8. Gauze Pad 
9. Suture ofNeedle 
10. Wound Dressing 
11. Scalpel 

Blood Purification Products Kit 

Standard Kits include: 
1. Hemodialysis Catheter
2. Vessel Dilator
3. Introducer Needle 
4. Syringe 
5. Guide-wire
6. Adhesive Wound Dressings
7. Herparin Caps 
8. Scalpel 
9. Needle with Suture

FY0634 

Optional Compound 
Kits include: 
1. Hemodialysis Catheter

Standard Kit Accessories
2. 5ml Syringe 
3. Surgical Gloves 
4. Surgical Pledget 
5. Surgery Sheet 
6. Surgery Towel 
7. Sterile Brush 
8. Gauze Pad 

Blood Purification Products Kit 

Characteristics: 
1. The Catheter is made from
premium silicone, which has excellent 
biocompatibility. 
2. The dacron cuff can protect 
immigration of catheter and reduce
the chance of CRBI (Catheter Related
Bloodstream Infections ). 
3. The silicone material makes catheter
more fl oppy,hence it can minimize the
trauma to the vein and reduce the 
incident of clot.

Standard Kits include: 
1. Silicone Catheter
2. Vessel Dilator
3. Valved Peelable Introducer
4. Introducer Needle
5. Guide-wire
6. Tunneler (Tocar)
7. Adhesive Wound Dessings
8. Herparin Caps
9. Gauze Sponges
10. Scalpel 
11. Syringe 
12. Needle with Suture

_,,,. .. �,see 

FY0635 

Disposable Pressure Transducer 
Disposable Pressure Transducer is made of medical PC and PVC material. 

Operating Parameters: 

Operating Pressure Range:-30mmHg~+ 300mmHg 

Operating Temperature Range: 15"C ~40"C 

Storage Range:-25"C ~+70"C 

Atmosphere Pressure Range:56.7kPa~l 13kPa 

Zero Output: ±25mmHg 

Sensitivity:5 µ V/V/mmHg±2% 

Input Impedance: 1200 Q ~3200 Q 

Output Impedance:285 Q ~315 Q 

Zero Thermal Drift: ±0.3mmHg/"C 

Zero Drift::S;2mmHg 

Specification: 

13 0cm pressure tubing with M/F connector 1 pc 

30cm pressure tubing with M/F connector I pc 

Disopsable pressure transducer 1 pc 

Natural Frequency:40Hz nominal for a standard kit>200Hz for transducer alone 

Sensitivity Thermal Drift: ±0.1 %/"C 

Flush device 3 cc/h (30cc/h) lpc 

Male non-vented Cap 

150cm single IV set 

3-way stopcock 

2pcs 

lpc 

2pcs 

Leak Current:<2 µ A at 230VRMS, 50Hz 

Note: rated voltage 6.00VDC; ambient temperature 25 ·c. 

FY0615 Epidural Set 

Features: 

Epidural needle: 160/18 * 80190mm 

Epidural catheter: l .0/0.8mm,clear marked, length longer than 850mm 

with 3 holes or more holes, closed tip 

Epidural filter: 0.22um, Luer lock 

LOR syring: 7ml, 10ml available 

Catheter adaptor: TBA, secure the catheter completely 

Single use to avoid the cross infection 

Use in the clinic of epidural nerve or subarachnoid anesthesia 
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FY0902 Stitch Cutters 

All sizes are available in both a carbon or stainless steel sterile 
Designed with a rounded bull nose tip, the Index family of Stitch 
Cutter Blades are ideal for 
cutting the wide range of modern sutures available today whilst 
minimising patient discomfort 
The range consists of a short standard stitch cutter with a larger 
grip. The long handle enables 
a more aseptic technique allowing good visibility whilst working 
further form the wound site 
Size:65mm, 110mm 
Sterilization: Gamma 
Packing: 1 pcs/Sealed Aluminum Foil Bag, 1 OOpcs/box, 5000pcs/ctn 

FY0903 
Surgical Handle 

Index stainless steel metal handles are supplied 
non-sterile and individually wrapped 
Sterilization: Gamma 
Packing: 1 pcs/Sealed Aluminum Foil Bag, 1 Opes/box, 500pcs/ctn 

FY0904 
Surgical Scalpels 
Standard sheath guarded and blade protected sterile 
disposable scalpels offer convenience in a number of 
user environments: on the ward, in emergency or trauma 
units or even out in the field with paramedics 
Material: Carbon Steel or Stainless Steel 
Sterilization: Gamma 
Packing: 1 Opes/Box, 500pcs/ctn 

FY0905 
Steel Lancet 

Low cost: simple, flat, steel lancet 
Sample volume: excellent blood flow 
High quality: hardened surgical steel 
Minimum discomfort: modern asymmetric design 
Sterile: sterilized by gamma radiation 

Size: 40 x 5.5 x 1.5mm 
Packing: 5pcs of packaged, 200pcs/Box, 20000pcs/ctn 

FY0906 
Twist Lancets 

Conventional twist-off cap design 
Sterilized by gamma-radiation 
Smooth tri-bevel needle tip for 
comfortable sampling experience 
Versitile with most lancing devices 
Size: 21G, 23G, 26G,28G,30G 
Packing: 1 OOpcs/Box, 20000pcs/ctn 

FY0908 

FY0907 Twist Lancets 
(Exclusive to Roche Diagnostics) 

5 twist lancets (28G) are used with 
Roche Accu-Chek Softclix Lancing Device and the 
needle tip is siliconized for easy and smooth motion 
during lancing 
Size: 28G, 30G 
Packing: 1 OOpcs/Box, 20000pcs/ctn 

FY0910 Safety Lancet 
Ergonomic design offers a more secure hold when 

to activate the device 
Tri-bevel needle tip ensures the sharpness and accuracy 
The spring buffer the puncture making the procedure 

a more comfortable experience 
The complete range of needle sizes from 18G to 32G 
ensure the accurate 
Blood samples for all popular meters 

The needle retracts immediately after use 

Sterilization : Gamma 
Size: 21G, 23G, 26G 

FY0911 
Pressure Activated Safety Lancets 
Needle is fully shielded before and after use 
Pre-loaded, pressure activated design 
Ensures a good blood sample every time 
Ultra sharp tri-bevel needle or bi-bevel blade, 

high speed penetration 
Variety of needle specifications to suit most 

capillary blood requirements 

Sterilization : Gamma 
Size: 21G, 23G, 26G 

FY0912 
Button Activated Safety Lancets 

Needle tip is sealed with cap through injection moulding 
Pre-loaded, button operated design 
Single-use only, sterilised by gamma irradiation, 

cannot be reused 
High quality, ultra sharp tri-bevel needle, 

high speed penetration 
Variety of needle specifications to suit most capillary 
blood requirements 

Sterilization : Gamma 
Size: 21G, 23G, 26G 

FY0908 Lancing Device ( Releasable ) 
FY0909 Lancing Device 

The user can install the lancet with the device easily. 
And the device will work with the lancet 
Smoothly without any blockage. The lancet won't 
fall on its own when to fire the device. Retracting 
automatically after firing, the launcher is safe and 
reliable. 
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FY0913 FY0915 

FY0913 / FY0914 / FY0915 Medical Razor 
Carbon steel or stainless steel Single or double blade All razors come with the highest quality 

stainless steel blades or carbon steel , Comfort-coated for smooth shaves 

IUCS 

Surgical Suture 

Cat.NO. Type 

FYIO0l Chromic Catgut 

FY1002 Plain Catgut 

FY1003 Silk Braided 

FY1004 Nylon Monofilament 

FY1005 Polyester Braided 

FY1006 Polypropylene 

FY1007 Polyglycolic Acid 

Thread Length: 45cm, 60cm, 75cm, 90cm, 150cm etc. 
Thread Diameter: 8/0, 7 /0,6/0,5/0,4/0,3/0,2/0, 1/0, 1,2,3 etc. 
Needle Length: 6mm,8mm, 12mm, 18mm,3 5mm,40mm,50mm etc. 
Needle Curvature: Straight, l/2circle, 1 /2circle( double), 1 /4circle, 
l/4circle( double ),3/8circle,3/8circle( double ),5/8circle,loop round 
Cross Section: round bodied,round bodied(heavy),curved cutting, 
curved cutting(heavy),reverse cutting,reverse cutting(heavy) etc. 

FY1502 Splints 

Aluminum plate Macromolecule foam material Non toxic and nonbenzenoid 

Free of effect of temperature and climate Type available: Fold, Unfold and Roll 

Normal size: 5cmx 12cm, 5cmx 15cm, 7cmx 11cm 

llcmx44cm, llcmx91.5cm, llcmxl00cm 

FY1501 Thermal Accident Blanket 

Material: PET Film 

Waterproof, use to offset hypothermic reactions, reflective surface provides high 

visibility, reflects sun and heat for cooling in hot climates, space-age design retains 

up to 90% of body heat,Assists in prevention of post-accident shock and first aid 

application 

Size: 132x210cm, 140x220cm, 160x210cm or other size per customer demand 

Color: Gold, Sliver, Gold+Sliver 
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FY0802 Surgical Gloves 

Size: 6.0#, 6.5#, 7.0#, 7.5#, 8.0#, 8.5#, 9.0# 
Powdered/Powder free 
lpair/pouch, gamma sterile 
AQL: 1.5 
Packing: 25pairs/Box, 500 Pairs/ctn 

FY0804 Nitrile Examination Gloves 

Size: S,M,L 
Powder free 
1 00pcs/box, non-sterile 
AQL: 1.5/2.5 
Packing: l00pcs/Box, 1000 Pcs/ctn 

FY0806 PE Gloves 
Size: S,M,L 
Thickness: 0.018mm, 0.02mm, 0.022mm etc. 
Type: HDPE/LDPE 
Packing: 1 00pcs/Box, 10000 Pcs/ctn 

FY0803 Latex Examination Gloves 

Size: S,M,L 
Powdered/Powder free 
1 00pcs/box, non-sterile 
AQL: 2.5 
Packing: 1 00pcs/Box, 1000 Pcs/ctn 

____ _j 
FY0805 Vinyl Gloves 

Size: S ( 3.0g,3.5g,4.0g) ; M ( 3.5g, 4.0g, 4.5g); 

L ( 4.0g,4.5g,5.0g) 
Powdered/Powder free 
1 00pcs/box, non-sterile 
AQL:4.0 
Packing: 1 00pcs/Box, 1000 Pcs/ctn 
Corlor: Blue, White 

FY0807 Two Fingers Cots 
Size: S,M,L 
Powdered/Powder free 
Packing: 1 00pcs/Inner Bag, 5000 Pcs/ctn 

FY2201 Vaginal Speculum 

(. 

/ 

FY220101 Side Screw Type 

Size: S,M,L 

( 

FY220103 Spanish Type 

Size: S,M,L 

FY220106 Push Pull Type 

Size: S,M,L 

FY220102 Fastener Type 

Size: S,M,L 

FY220104 Middle Screw Type 

Size: S,M,L 

FY220107 American Type 

Size: S,M,L 
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Our Promise To You.

Professional
We set high standards with a high level of work ethic. Always be reliable, responsible, 
provide value and service promptly

Integrity
We always adhere to the highest level of medical ethics, based on a core of an 
organisational ecosystem of ethical culture

Transparency
We build and maintain trust by having honest and open communication and feedbacks with 
all stakeholders

Fairness
We ensure all stakeholders are treated equally and respectfully. Have zero tolerance for 
racism, sexism and xenophobism

Best Service Best Healthcare
AJJ Healthcare Management's core values of professional, integrity, fairness, transparency 
aligns with how we perceives all our stakeholders, especially the customers and patient. At 
AJJ, we believe that we can bring better healthcare for all  by providing safe medical 
devices of superior quality for our customers. As a global medical device provider, AJJ will 
keep innovating and provide excellent services to all of our customers. As what we always 
say, it is all for the commitment to life.

Contact Us
24-Hour Customer Service Hotline
+65 6908 4252
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